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STANDARD ELECTRIC SERVICE STATEMENT 
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CD 
OffERrall. 

POWER COMPANY 

cj) _ 
OriiRTIIII. 

POWER COMPANY 

Ill PAY ONLINE 
1. • Sc;an the QR code or 
[!] . • visit otpco.c:om. 

~ l'Wl!lll'1 'l lD ~I R:SCIJ 

Questions about your bill? 
call: 800-2.57-4044 or 

218-739-8877 
write: PO Bax 2002 

Fergus Falls, MN 56538-2002 
Visit: otpro.com 

' \) PAY BY PHONE 
~ Call 800-257-4044. 

YOu'II need your account 
number and se.rvice 
location zip rode. 

EVEN MONTHLY PAYMENT (EMP} STATUS 

EMP balance forward 

Current billing amount 

Current EMP amount 

8-month EMP balance after payment 

$127.25 

$222.09 

$150.00 

$199.34 

YOUR ACCOUNT SUMMARY 

Service location 

First and last name 

123 Anywhere St 

Anywhere, ST 12345 

Account number 12345678 

Due date Monday, November 14, 2022 

Billing date 

Previous balance 

Payments 

Other billing activity 

Current EMP amount 

Monday, October 17, 2022 

$150.00 

($150.00} 

$2.86 

$150.00 

Total amount due $152.86 

MORE PAYMENT AND BILI.ING INFORMATION ON BACK.. 

If payment is not credited to your account by Nov 14, 2022, a late payment 
cha1ge of 1...596 (18% per yea.r) plus $2.00 will be ch;ugecL 

811 Call before you dig. 
call 811 or ~our state's o ne Cill office before you dig. 

CONSUMPTION HISTORY ACCOUNT 12345678 ENERGY USAGE INFORMATION 
3000 

[2500 

'[2000 

11500 

lil 1000 
i !i1 500 

Nov Dec Jan Feb Mar Apr May Jun Jul Aug Sep 
kWh used per month lilst year 

■ kWh used per month current year 
• ~mpe.rature l.istyear 
• ~mperatw e current ye.r 

90 

DETACH AND RETURN THIS PORTION W ITH YOUR PAYM ENT 

<:5> -
Drii11'fiiii 

POWER CONl>ANY D check for mailing address change [see reverse side] 
215 South Cascade St~et: 
fe~m hlls, MN 56537 

2182~281 b □□□□15286 1~ 

11111 Ml IM l1h I 1111 111111111111 11 11 I' 111 1111111 nl II 11 I• 11 1111 
RAST AND LAST NAME 

~1Tsl 56537--0496 
243 

Please make check payable and remit to: 
Otter Tail Power Company 
POBox2002 
Fergus Falls, MN 565311-2002 

Stock purchase 

Energy Share donation $. _____ _ 

COPY - DO NOT PAY 
lbis is .a Re.3dy Check account. The amount paid 
by your bank this month was $152.116. 

Total amount due 
November 14, 2022 $152.86 

I ~ount enclosed 

12345678-1 S152.86 EMP 
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C  

CD 
OffERrall. 

POWER COMPANY 

PAYMENT AND OTHER BILLING ACTIVITY 
Previous ba lance 
Payment 09/25/22 
Late charge 10/17 /22 
Current EM P amount 
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE 

HOW WE CALCULATED YOUR BILL 
1. Residential Service - S101 

Meter 12345678 
10/15/22 Reading estimated 
09/15/22 Reading 

375 kWh@ .06252 Winter 
375 kWh @ .07594 Summer 

Customer Charge prorated 
Energy Adjustment 

375 kWh @ .03189 
375 kWh @ .02895 

Energy Efficiency Adjustment 
Transmission Cost Recovery 
Phase- In Recovery Rider 
Sales Tax 
Total Mete-r Charges 

$150.00 
($150.00) 

$2.86 
$15000 
$152.86 

56789 
56039 

$23.45 
$28 .48 

$9.86 

$11.96 
$10.86 

$1.46 
$6.39 
$7.41 
$4.49 

$104.36 

Ptease scan the code or 'iisit otpco.com/mybill 
fo r an exp ta nation cf your billing t:e rms and rates. 

Change of mailing address 
Need your bill malled to a different address? You can provide that 
address below. Please note that to change the name or service 
address, you'll need to contact us at 800-257-4044. 

Phone: __________________ _ 

123-15678-1 

2. Controlled Service - Interrupt - No Penalty- S190 
Meter 78787878 
10/15/22 Read ing estimated 
09/15/22 Read ing 

750 kWh@ .01024 Winter 
750 kWh @ .01222 Summer 

customer Charge prorated 
Facilities Charge prorated 
Fuel and Purchased Power 

750 kWh@ .03154 
750 kWh@ .02864 

Energy Efficiency Adjustment 
Transm ission Cost Recovery 
Phase-In Recovery Rider 
Sales Tax 
Total Meter Charges 

3. other Charges and Credits 
Outdoor Lighting 16 kWh 
Energy Adjustment 

8 kWh @ .02516 
8 kWh @ .02284 

Energy Efficiency Adjustment 
Transm ission Cost Recovery 
Phase-In Recovery Rider 
Sales Tax 
Total Other Charges and Credits 

CURRENT BILLING AMOUNT 

Customer Notices 

15560 
14060 
$7.68 
$9.17 
$9.86 
$9 .37 

$23.66 
$21.48 
$2.93 

$12.78 
$6.52 
$4.66 

$108.11 

$7.86 

$020 
$0.18 
$0.03 
$0.14 
$0.80 
$0.41 
$9.62 

$222.09 
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COMMERCIAL ELECTRIC SERVICE STATEMENT 
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CD 
OffERrall. 

POWER COMPANY 

C;) _ 
IJriiR'fiiii 

POWER COMPANY 

• PAY ONLINE 
.-_ _ sc.1n the QR code or 

l!J . • visit otpco.com_ 

~Iii!" 
1:DI LGS III 

Slllll 

Questions about your bill? 
ca11: 800-257-4044 or 

218-739-8877 
Write: PO Box 2002 

Fergus Falls, MN 56538-2002 
Visit: otpco.rom 

' \) PAY BY PHON E 
~ can aoo-257-4044. 

YOu'II need your account 
number and service 
loc.ation zip code. 

YOUR ACCOUNT SUMMARY 

Service location 

First and last name 

123 Anywhere st 

Anywhere, ST 12345 

Account number 12345678 

Due dote Monday, November 14, 2022 

Bil ling date 

Previous balance 

Payments 

Other billing activity 

Current bill ing amount 

Monday, October 17, 2022 

$17,265.10 

($17,265.10) 

$0.00 

$20,659.57 

Total amount due $20,659.57 

MORE PAYMENT AND BILLING INFORMATION ON BACK. 

If payment is not credited to your account by Noll' 14, 2022, a Im payment 
charge of 1..5% (18't per year) plus S2.00 will be ch;;irged. 

811 call before you dig. 
call 811 or your state's one cal office before you dig. 

CONSUMPTION HISTORY ACCOUNT 12345678 ENERGY USAGE INFORMATION 

~350,000 

~ 300,000 

i2so,ooo 
:, 
i 200,000 

900 

800 

500 r;r 
4003, 

; 150,000 

~ 100,000 
i1 

l:~~1 
50,000 300 i 

o~~~,~~-~~-~~-~--~--~--~-~k-~k-~~ 200 
Nov Dec Ja n Feb Mar Ap r May Jun Jul Aug Sep Oct 

■kWh used per month tast year • Total metered kW last year 
■ kWh used per month current year • Total metered kW t his year 

OETAat AND RfTURN THlS PORTION W ITH YOUR PAYMENT 

<5> -
0rii11'fiiii 

POWER COMPANV D Check for ma iling c1dd.ress change (see reverse side) 

215 South CiaK.lde Street 

fe~m nils. MN Sfi537 

123~5678 1 □□2065957 19 

1111•1i111M11hl1111•111111111•1 11 rl1••11• lr '11,,,111111,1, .. ,1 
RRST ANO LAST NAME 
1234 B.M STE 
ANYWHERE ST 56537--0400 

243 

Please make check payable and remit to: 
Otter Tail Power Company 
PD Box2002 
Fergus Falls, MN 56538-2002 

Stock purchase 

Energy Share donation 

Total amount due 
November 14, 2022 $20,659.57 

I Am;unt enclosed 

1234567&-1 $20,6"59.57 
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C  
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CD 
OffERrall. 

POWER COMPANY 

PAYMENT AND OTHER BILLI NG ACTIVITY 
Previous ba la nee $17,265.10 
Payment 09/25/22 ($17,265.10) 
Current billing amount s20 659.s1 
TOTAL AMOUNT DUE $20,659.57 

HOW W E CALCULATED YOUR Bl LL 
1.. lg Gen Serv - Prim Svc - S602 

Meter 12345678 
10/15/22 Reading 91596 
09/15/22 Reading 91273 
Meter Multiplier 700 

113,050 kWh @ .02187 Winter $2,472.40 
113,050 kWh @.02219 Summer $2,508.58 

Customer Charge prorated $278.14 
kva r 429.8 
Metered Demand 604.1 
kW Reactive Demand 12.0 
Max Demand 845.4 
kW Total Demand $5,153.68 
Facilities Charge $414.25 
Energy Adjustment 

113,050 kWh @ .03055 $3,453.68 
113,050 kWh @ .02773 $3,134.88 

Energy Efficiency Adjust ment $440.90 
Transmission Cost Recove ry $558.19 
Phase- In Cost Recovery $1,149.53 
Sales Tax $880.39 
Total Meter Charges go,444.62 

Please scan the code or visit otpco.com/mybill 
for an expt.anation of your biUing_ te1ms and r.ates. 

Change of mailing address 
Need your bill mailed to a different address? You can provide that 
address below. Please note t hat to change the name or service 
address, you'll need to contact us at 800-257-4044. 

Phone: ___________________ _ 

12345678-1 

2. Cont Service- lnterr load CT Met w/Pen -Sl70P 
Met er 78787878 
10/l5/22Reading 15520 
09/l5/22Reading 15508 
Meter Multiplier 300 

1,800 kWh @ .00999 Wint er $17.98 
1,800 kWh @ .01192 Summer $21.46 

Custa mer Charge pro rat ed $14.79 
Metered Demand 23.2 
Max Demand 25.0 
Facilities Charge $12.50 
Fuel and Purchased Power 

1,800 kWh @ .03154 $56.77 
1,800 kWh @ .02864 $51.55 

Energy Efficiency Adjustment $7.02 
Transmission Cost Recovery $5.15 
Phase-In Cost Recovery $18.47 
Sales Tax $9.26 
Tot al Meter Charges $214.95 

3. Controlled Service- Int errupt load Pnlty-S170P 
Meter 78787878 
10/15/22 Reading 13520 
09/15/22Reading 13520 
Meter Multiplier 300 

O kWh Wint er $0.00 
OkWh Summer $0.00 

Metered Demand 0 
Total Meter Charges $0.00 

CURRENT BILLING AMOUNT $20,659.57 

Customer Notices 
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NOTICE OF PROPOSED DISCONNECTION 
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CD 
OffERrall. 

POWER COMPANY 

<5> -
0riER"fiiii 

POWER COMPANY 

• PAY ONLINE 
sum the QR code or 

(E . • wisit otpco.com_ 

S:H RES IE 
S lC ll 

Questions about your bill? 
Call: 800-257-4044 or 

218-739-8877 
Wrtte: PO Bax 2002 

Fergus Falls, MN 56538-2002 
Visit: otpco.com 

' \) PAY BY PHONE 
~ cau soo-2s7 -4044_ 

vou'II need your .iccoont 
number and service 
location zip code. 

If you have questions or would like to discuss 
possib le payment arrangements, cal l us at 
1-800-257-4044 or 218-739--8877 between 
8 a.m. and 5 p.m. Monday-Friday. 

We encourage you to also reach out to the South 
Dakota Energy Assistance Program at 800-233-8503 
to ask about their programs if you expect to have 
financial challenges for the foreseeable fut ure. 

Anyone wit h an unresolved dispute may request 
appeal and mediation from the South Dakota PUC, 
Capitol Bldg, Pierre, SD 57501 or call 605-773-3201 
or 1-800-332-1782. 

NOTICE OF PROPOSED DISCONNECT 

First and last name 

Address subject to disconnect 

1234 Anywhere St 
Anywhere, ST 12345 

Tota l amount due 

DISCONNECT NOTICE 

$1,776.26 

ACT IMMEDIATELY TO AVOID DISCONNECT. 

Your account is past due and subject to disconnect after 
10 a.m. on Thursday, December 22, 2022. 

Please provide payment of $682.45 online, by phone, or 
by mail to avoid disconnect. 

If your electric service is disconnected, you're responsible 
for payment of t he disoon nect amount, current a mount, 
usage up to the date of disconnect, and any reconnection 
charges. A security deposit may also be required. 

P/eme note, if you have a pending di5connect in effect, 
it moy be acted upon prior to the 5tated disconnect date 
on thi5 notice. 

DETACH AND RETURN THIS PORTION W ITH YOUft PA'tMENT 

D Check for mailin~ add1ess change (see reverse side] 
l1S5 Cascade 
Fer;us h.lls, MN 56537 

12345678 1 □□□177626 19 

1lll1Mld 1I l1hl11l11lllh ll ll1111 d1 1111 1hl1l,,,111,11,11 1111 
RRST AND LAST NAME 
1234 ANYWHBIE ST 
ANYWHERE ST 12345 

2A3 

Please make ched< payable and remit to: 
Otter Tail Power Company 
POBox2002 
Fergus Fal ls, MN 56538-2002 

Disconnect amount due 
Thursday, December 22, 2022 

$ 

12345678 

$682.45 

Total amount due 

$1,776.26 

Amount enclosed 
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POWER COMPANY 

Olange of maili~ address 
Need your bil mailed to a different address> You can provide that 
address below. Please note that to change the name or se,vice 
address, you'll need to contact us at 800-257-4044. 

Phone: ____________________ _ 




